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Summary

- ROOST partnered with the Lake Placid Horse Shows to conduct a post-event survey.

- The goal of the survey was to gather feedback on new event venue improvements
and better understand the economic impact of the Horse Shows.

- The event drew an estimated 3,125 participants per week and 5,000 spectators per
week. A survey was distributed to a subset of approximately 650 participants via email
and posted on social media, resulting in 50 responses (6.7% response rate) with an
estimated margin of error of 12%

- Due to smaller sample size, the results provide useful insights but should not be
considered definitive or stand-alone findings.

- Open-ended responses are compiled in a separate document, providing additional
context on attendee experiences and perceptions.




Which of the following best describes you?

Sponsor

2.0%
Other

2.0%
Spectator
10.0%

Trainer
14.0%

Owner
8.0%

Exhibitor (Rider/Groom)
64.0%




Length of stay: Average party size:
4.0 people

0 nights/day trip [:H0F

1-3 nights | 0.0%

4 nights

5+ nights

0.0%




How many times have you participated in the Lake Placid Horse Shows”?

First time




Where did you stay for the event?

Lake Placid

Keene/Keene Valley 2.2%

Saranac Lake 2.2%

Jay 2.2%

0.0% 25.0% 50.0% 75.0%




What type of lodging did you stay in while here for the event?

Hotel/motel/resort

Short term rental

Second home

Family/friends [ER255

Camping |23

0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0%




Please rate the following horse show competition areas:

Hunter Rings 4.6
Show Office 4.3
Classes Offered 4.2
Schedule 4.2
FEI Facilities 4.1

Prize Money 4.0
Schooling Areas 3.8
Stabling 3V,
Longeing Areas 3.4

0 1 2 3 4 5

Poor Excellent
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Please rate the following venue areas:

Hospitality 3.9
Parking 3.8
VIP Lounge 3.6

Shopping 3.6

Food Options 3.6
Spectator Tables 3.5
Spectator Areas 34

Restrooms 2.8

0 1 2 3 4

Poor Excellent
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Please rate the recent improvements to the following areas:

4.8

Grand Prix Ring
4.7
4.7
4.6

4.6

4.5

Jumper 2 Ring
Main Hunter Ring
Hunter Ring 2
FEI Exercise Ring
Manure Collection

Warm Up Areas
Stabling
Parking
Spectator Areas
Longeing Areas

0 1 2 3 4 5]

Poor Excellent

ROOST

r'l



Please rate your reasons for attending the Lake Placid Horse Shows:

Class Selection 4.0
Village of Lake Placid 3.9
Outdoor Activities 315
Weather 3.4
Restaurant Options 383
Lake Access 353
Housing Options 3.2
Family Activities 3.0

Prize Money 2.8
FEI Competition 2.5

0 1 2 3 4 5
Not important Most important
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Average trip expenditure by category
Essex County

Lodging
Food
Shopping

Entertainment

Transportation
Registration costs
Equipment

Other
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Open-ended response (linked)

1. Where do you like to eat when you're in town for the event?

2.  What other activities did you do while you were here for the
event?

3. Any other feedback you would like to share with us?



https://docs.google.com/document/d/1H0OWOatbKqgvj79ipi3OSP_z4ZPudAuha1-SrTG8Ia8/edit?usp=sharing

